This instrument was prepared by **KATHY CUPP** c/o COLLATERAL INVESTMENT COMPANY 2100 - 1st Avenue, North

STATE	OF	ALABAMA	
		SHELBY	COUNTY

COUNTY	BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35203
FOR VALUE received, the undersign	gnedCOLLATERAL INVESTMENT
\cdot	, acknowledges full payment
of indebtedness secured by that certain John Hornsby and wife, Deborah Lee Hornsby to	
on the 30th day of December	, 19_82, and recorded
in Volume 426 at Page 320	Records of Mortgages
in the office of the Judge of Probate	e of
Alabama, and the undersigned does ful	rther hereby release and
satisfy said mortgage.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT COMPANY
has caused these presents to be exec	uted in its name by $\frac{R. E.}{}$
Williams , its Assistant Vice I	President its signature
to be attested and its seal affixed	by Judy Long
its <u>Assistant Secretary</u> , b	oth of whom are thereunto duly
authorized this the 24th day of	June , 19 86 .
ATTEST:	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT COMPANY
(1) 1 - 2 / m	BY Milloun
	K. E. Williams
Judy Long The Assistant Secretary	ITS Assistant Vice President
Ins Assistant Secretary	
STATE OF ALABAMA	
JEFFERSON COUNTY	
Judy Long , whose name and Assistant Secretary, respectively a corporation, are signed to the for known to me, acknowledged before me of the contents of the instrument, the full authority, executed the same volume.	nes as Assistant vice Freshdent Ly of <u>Collateral Investment Company</u> regoing instrument and who are on this day that, being informed they as such officers and with
said corporation. Given under my hand and I heres	unto affix my official seal this
24th day of,	19 86
My Commission Expires:	Notary Sublic
	Betty L. Tidwell
My Commission Expires August 16,5986 OF ALA, SHELBY CO. I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FALCE	
INSTRUMENT HOLDER	This instrument was prepared by

This instrument was prepared by Jud 1.60
3.50
1986 JUL -1 AM 9:56

JUDGE (1.666 BATE) KATHY CUPP c/dCollateral investment company 2100 - 1st Avenue, North BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35203

M/804 Revised 2/78